Page 1GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
BOXRAYZ® 3.0
LS-BRB3-XXK-B405-A
12V/24V LED MODULES
Part Number
White
Color
Temp.

LS-BRB3-27K-B405-A 2700K 16”/ 406.4 mm 0.75 2.46 450 338 1107
* ± 10%
ORDERING GUIDE
Applications:
• Single- and double-faced cabinet signs
• Box signs
• Cloud signs
• Large channel letters
• Applications starting at 5 in. (125 mm) depth
Featuring 470 lumens per module and a specially designed
optical beam pattern, our premium BoxRayz® 3.0 modules
provide the lowest total system cost for large cabinet sign
illumination. With a stellar IP68 rating, the BoxRayz® 3.0 is
great for single- and double-side cabinet signs, box signs,
cloud signs and large channel letters.
Luminous Efficacy
116 lm/W @ 6500K (12V)
106 lm/W @ 6500K (24V)
Wattage per Module
4.04 W Nominal (12V)
4.24 W Maximum (12V)
4.44 W Nominal (24V)
4.66 W Maximum (24V)
Input Current per Module
0.337 A/ module @ 12V
0.185 A/ module @ 24V
Input Voltage per Module 12V / 24V DC Nominal
Power Supply Loading
10 modules per 60W (12V)
16 modules per 96W (24V)
Ingress Protection IP68
Operating Temperature -40° — +140° F (-40° — +60° C)
L70 Lifetime @ 60° C 50,000 Hours
Warranty 5 Year Limited Warranty
PRODUCT RATINGS LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION
B7 Batwing Beam Pattern
REV. 11MAR2021
Data sheet subject to change without notice.
ONEWhite®
COLOR CONSISTENCY
VERSALENZ®
ADVANCED OPTICS
CAPZUL®
WATERPROOF
UV
RESISTANT
50,000 HRS
L70 LIFETIME
5 YEAR LIMITED
WARRANTY
12V/24V DC
Page 2GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
BOXRAYZ® 3.0
LS-BRB3-XXK-B405-A
12V/24V LED MODULES
Channel Depth
(in)
Multiple Rows
Row Spacing (in) Module Spacing (in)
5 12 12
6 14 14
7 16 16
8 18 16
9 20 16
10 22 16
11 24 16
12 24 16
Channel Depth
(mm)
Multiple Rows
Row Spacing (mm) Module Spacing (mm)
125 305 305
150 356 356